g/ WE NEED YOU TO KEEP CALLING!

N
7 Again HB 1593 was not heard on the Senate Floor this week.
But that doesn’t mean it’s over. Keep the initiative up and let
your Senator know you would like him/her to VOTE NO on
HB 1593.

You can reach your Senator at his/her direct number
or toll free (800) 865-6490.

Senator

Phone

Senator

Phone

Tom Adelson (D)
Cliff Aldridge (R)
Mark Allen (R)
Patrick Anderson (R)
Roger Ballenger (D)
Don Barrington (R)
Randy Bass (D)
Brian Bingman (R)
Cliff Branan (R)
Josh Brecheen (R)
Rick Brinkley (R)
Bill Brown (R)

Sean Burrage (D)
Harry Coates (R)
Brian Crain (R)

Kim David (R)

Judy Eason Mcintyre (D)
Jerry Ellis (D)

Eddie Fields (R)
John Ford (R)

Earl Garrison (D)
Jim Halligan (R)
David Holt (R)

Tom lIvester (D)

405-521-5551
405-521-5584
405-521-5576
405-521-5630
405-521-5588
405-521-5563
405-521-5567
405-521-5528
405-521-5543
405-521-5586
405-521-5566
405-521-5602
405-521-5555
405-521-5547
405-521-5620
405-521-5590
405-521-5598
405-521-5614
405-521-5581
405-521-5634
405-521-5533
405-521-5572
405-521-5636
405-521-5545

Constance Johnson (D)
Rob Johnson (R)
Clark Jolley (R)

Ron Justice (R)
Charlie Laster (D)
Richard Lerblance (D)
Bryce Marlatt (R)
Mike Mazzei (R)
David Myers (R)

Dan Newberry (R)
Jonathan Nichols (R)
Susan Paddack (D)
Jim Reynolds (R)
Andrew Rice (D)
Steve Russell (R)
Mike Schulz (R)
Ralph Shortey (R)
Frank Simpson (R)
John Sparks (D)
Gary Stanislawski (R)
Anthony Sykes (R)
Greg Treat (R)

Jim Wilson (D)
Charles Wyrick (D)

405-521-5531
405-521-5592
405-521-5622
405-521-5537
405-521-5539
405-521-5604
405-521-5626
405-521-5675
405-521-5628
405-521-5600
405-521-5535
405-521-5541
405-521-5522
405-521-5610
405-521-5618
405-521-5612
405-521-5557
405-521-5607
405-521-5553
405-521-5624
405-521-5569
405-521-5632
405-521-5574
405-521-5561
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